CODICE

N° CODIGO DENOMINACION
CcODIGO

1 00003942 Crank assembly

2 00004304 Elastic pin @ 4 x 30

3 31500105 ap

4 41500011 Vertical elevating screw
5 43201010 Key (sint. large stand)

6 33200009 Handle M12 (large stand)
7 00371207 Screw M12 x 60

8 00000022 Flat washer @ 13

9 33200010 Pillar handle

10 31500103 Fitting

11 31500104 Joint

12 31500102 Cross-shaped support

13 41500010 Horizontal shifting screw
14 41500007 Horizontal pillar

15 41500008 Vertical pillar

16 34100101 Base

17 00004314 Elastic pin @ 6 x 22

18 00004302 Elastic pin @ 4 x 20

19 00550808 Screw TSPEI M8 x 40

20 00000110 Low nuts M8

21 41500108 Cap clamping spring

22 00000030 Indented washer ¢ 8

23 43201019 Pillar M16, LH-RH (large stand)
24 43200008 Stud M12 x 70




ABB. 4 - SUPPORTEINHEIT
TAB. 4 - SUPPORT GROUP
PL. 4 -ENSEMBLE SUPPORT




